Platz Nr

1 377
2 584
3 218
4 385
5 493
6 1008
7 1122
8 800
9 573
10 465
11 929
12 201
13 138
14 996
15 203
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Rangliste Seniorinnen Wertung
Serie 1-6

Name

Sievers Ute
Prickartz Martha
Geiss Jutta
Goren Gisela
Kaiser Heidi

Schmied Josefine

Mdller Christine
Schwarz Trude
Uhling Brigitte
Gehrke Ursela
Zorner Elfi
Goes Helga
Berg Monika
Tietz Johanna
Martini Birgit

SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD

Punkte
6237
6116
6034
5995
5895
5846
5804
5332
5227
5179
4986
4922
4806
4746
3594



